

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
K1VXR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 07/25/2024 13:47:29
PAGE: 1 of 6

POSTING NO: 342868 City Carrier OPENING DATE: 07/12/2024 CLOSING DATE: 07/22/2024
JobID: 73748005 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
04024 NIAGARA SQUARE Park and Loop / / 07/26/2023

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route 04024. This route is delivered out of the Niagara Square Station.

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: MICHALSKI, R EMP ID: 6228 EFFECTIVE: 08/10/2024 SEN DATE: 11/04/2023 Rank: 011

JobID: 95180381 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
10010 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 10/01/2007 01/14/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route 10010. This route is delivered out of the Eastside Station.

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: POTTER, R EMP ID: 4032 EFFECTIVE: 08/10/2024 SEN DATE: 03/26/2022 Rank: 021

JobID: 95382700 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
08021 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 10/15/2007 01/12/2013

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route 08021. This route is delivered out of the Eastside Station.

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95394495 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
10020 EASTSIDE CARRIER ANNEX Park and Loop 03/20/2021 05/01/2021

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT
LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route 10020. This route is delivered out of the Eastside Station.

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: NOWAK, B EMP ID: 1671 EFFECTIVE: 08/10/2024 SEN DATE: 05/11/2019 Rank: 008

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
K1VXR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 07/25/2024 13:47:29
PAGE: 2 of 6

JobID: 95080880 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
17012 NORTHSIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop 04/24/2006 06/03/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route 17012. This route is delivered out of the Northside Station.

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: SPEARS, N EMP ID: 6271 EFFECTIVE: 08/10/2024 SEN DATE: 07/30/2022 Rank: 010

JobID: 95278476 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
07008 NORTHSIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop 04/05/2014 10/17/2015

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route 07008. Route is delivered out of the Northside Station.

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: STAHL, M EMP ID: 7033 EFFECTIVE: 08/10/2024 SEN DATE: 02/24/2024 Rank: 005

JobID: 95408148 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
17039 NORTHSIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop 04/24/2006 06/03/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route 17039. This route is delivered out of the Northside Station.

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: GORSKI, E EMP ID: 3740 EFFECTIVE: 08/10/2024 SEN DATE: 08/22/2015 Rank: 021

JobID: 95219029 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
15007 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/10/2018
15008 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/10/2018
15009 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/10/2018
15010 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 08/02/2023
15011 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/10/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: This is a Utility out of the Central Park Station. Routes in this position are 15007, 15008, 15009, 15010 & 15011.

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: OSHIP, M EMP ID: 6564 EFFECTIVE: 08/10/2024 SEN DATE: 11/04/2023 Rank: 003

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
K1VXR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 07/25/2024 13:47:29
PAGE: 3 of 6

JobID: 95227049 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
15021 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/10/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route 15021. This route is delivered out of the Central Park Station.

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: SCIME, J EMP ID: 2707 EFFECTIVE: 08/10/2024 SEN DATE: 10/07/2023 Rank: 011

JobID: 95424663 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
15036 CENTRAL PARK Park and Loop / / 02/10/2018

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route 15036. This route is delivered out of the Central Park Station.

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

NO SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: EMP ID: 0000 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: Rank: 000

JobID: 95368682 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
20009 SOUTH SIDE BUFFALO Park and Loop / / 04/08/2017

WORK SCHEDULE: 0730-1600-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route 20009. This route is delivered out of the Southside Station.

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: BREIDENSTEIN, S EMP ID: 9752 EFFECTIVE: 08/10/2024 SEN DATE: 03/26/2022 Rank: 006

JobID: Z0685850 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
21014 WILLIAMSVILLE Park and Loop 09/18/2021 01/08/2022

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route 21014. This route is delivered out of the Williamsville Branch

QUALIFICATIONS:

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: WEBB, B EMP ID: 3652 EFFECTIVE: 08/10/2024 SEN DATE: 03/19/2016 Rank: 007

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
K1VXR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 07/25/2024 13:47:29
PAGE: 4 of 6

JobID: 95332449 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
21001 WILLIAMSVILLE Park and Loop 09/18/2021 01/08/2022

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route 21001. This route is out of the Williamsville Branch.

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: VRENNA, J EMP ID: 3476 EFFECTIVE: 08/10/2024 SEN DATE: 08/22/2015 Rank: 013

JobID: 95342226 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
24007 WEST SENECA Park and Loop 03/24/2003 01/23/2016

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route 24007. This route is delivered out of the West Seneca Branch.

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: KREUZER, C EMP ID: 1178 EFFECTIVE: 08/10/2024 SEN DATE: 08/31/2019 Rank: 005

JobID: 95404202 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
24003 WEST SENECA Park and Loop 03/17/2003 01/23/2016

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route 24003. This route is delivered out of the West Seneca Branch.

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: Panek, J EMP ID: 5538 EFFECTIVE: 08/10/2024 SEN DATE: 06/15/2002 Rank: 003

JobID: 95428167 CARRIER TECHNICIAN KP0015 Q7 02 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
24018 WEST SENECA Curbline 03/24/2003 01/23/2016
Motorized
24019 WEST SENECA Park and Loop 03/24/2003 01/23/2016
24020 WEST SENECA Park and Loop 03/24/2003 01/23/2016
24001 WEST SENECA Park and Loop 03/17/2003 01/23/2016
24028 WEST SENECA Park and Loop 03/17/2003 01/23/2016

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Utility position based out of the West Seneca Branch. Routes are 24001,
24018, 24019, 24020 & 24028.

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: KNAB, S EMP ID: 2898 EFFECTIVE: 08/10/2024 SEN DATE: 03/26/2022 Rank: 009

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
K1VXR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 07/25/2024 13:47:29
PAGE: 5 of 6

JobID: 95431261 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
25008 CHEEKTOWAGA Park and Loop / / 07/24/2021

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route 25008. This route is delivered out of the Cheektowaga Branch.

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: JOHNSON, K EMP ID: 6414 EFFECTIVE: 08/10/2024 SEN DATE: 05/31/2014 Rank: 006

JobID: 73728072 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
26051 AMHERST Park and Loop / / 10/04/2023

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route 26051. This route is delivered out of the Amherst Branch.

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: ROULHAC, C EMP ID: 3261 EFFECTIVE: 08/10/2024 SEN DATE: 07/22/2017 Rank: 001

JobID: 74087675 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SENIOR BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
26054 AMHERST Other / / 04/10/2024

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route 26054. This route is delivered out of the Amherst Branch.

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE

POSTING COMMENTS:

SENIOR BIDDER: SEDITA, S EMP ID: 0458 EFFECTIVE: SEN DATE: 06/03/2023 Rank: 020

JobID: 95252374 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
26005 AMHERST Park and Loop 05/14/2012 10/04/2023

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route 26005. This route is delivered out of the Amherst Branch.

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: MATUCH, N EMP ID: 7605 EFFECTIVE: 08/10/2024 SEN DATE: 08/26/2023 Rank: 005

R0577
BC351025 Buffalo(NY) Bid Clust
K1VXR0

HUMAN CAPITAL ENTERPRISE SYSTEM
DETAILED/ROUTE AWARD NOTICE

REQUESTED: 07/25/2024 13:47:29
PAGE: 6 of 6

JobID: 95329734 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
26024 AMHERST Park and Loop 05/21/2012 10/04/2023

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route 26024. This route is delivered out of the Amherst Branch.

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: DIFRANCESCO, J EMP ID: 7311 EFFECTIVE: 08/10/2024 SEN DATE: 07/01/2023 Rank: 008

JobID: 95363688 CARRIER (CITY) KP0011 Q7 01 TOUR II EG: 1=Full Time
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER ROUTE FACILITY DESC INSP DT ADJ DT
26029 AMHERST Park and Loop 05/21/2012 10/04/2023

WORK SCHEDULE: 0800-1630-30L-Su-ROT

LDC: 21

JOB SLOT COMMENTS: Route 26029. This route is delivered out of the Amherst Branch.

QUALIFICATIONS: VALID STATE DRIVER'S LICENSE
LLV RHD

POSTING COMMENTS:

SUCCESSFUL BIDDER: JONES, J EMP ID: 6475 EFFECTIVE: 08/10/2024 SEN DATE: 07/06/2019 Rank: 001
